A\ Melbourne Archdiocese
ﬂll\\ Catholic Schools

Dependant International Student
Fee Rate — 2023

Dependants studying in Victoria

School level Annual fee (AUD)

Primary Foundation to Year 6 $10,168.00
Junior secondary Years 7 - 10 $13,448.00
Senior secondary Years 11 - 12 $15,088.00

Students on bridging visas who originally arrived on visitor or
temporary visas
Students who arrive on visitor visas or other temporary visas and are placed on bridging visas as

they await the outcome of a new visa application are classified as students on bridging visas and
charged fees per semester.

School level Semester 1 fee (AUD) Semester 2 fee (AUD)

Primary Foundation to Year 6 $5,084.00 $5,084.00
Junior Years 7 - 10 $6,724.00 $6,724.00
secondary
Senior Years 11 —12 $7,544.00 $7,544.00
secondary

Non-tuition fees

The following fees may be applicable and charged in relation to a student’s enrolment.

Cherge (AUD)
Application fee $302.00
School transfer fee $748.00
Enrolment amendment fee $302.00
Default administration fee $500.00
Refund administration fee $500.00

D23/30462 Dependant International Student Fee Schedule - 2023 Page 1



